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Agency Name Address Email Phone Numbers

BIA Darren Nutter BIA - Western Regional Office darren.nutter@bia.gov (602) 3241-4567 v
2600 N. Central Ave. , Ste 450 c    
Phoenix, AZ 85004 (602) 379-6763 f

BLM - ID Carol Salo BLM - Idaho State Office csalo@blm.gov (208) 373-3852 v
1387 S. Vinnell Way (208) 631-1625 c
Boise, ID  83709 (208) 373-3850  f

BLM - NV Brenda DeBerg BLM – Nevada State Office bdeberg@blm.gov (775) 861-6574 v
1340 Financial Blvd (775) 722-3055 c
Reno, NV     89502 (775) 861-6668 f

BLM - UT Christopher J Delaney BLM – Utah cdelany@blm.gov v    
c    
 f    

FS - R4 Lee Ann Evans US Forest Service levans@fs.fed.us (208) 253-0152 v
Chair Intermountain Region (801) 388-2236 c

324 25th Street (208) 253-0109 f
Ogden, UT 84401

FWS Vacant v    
c    
 f    

NPS Maria Mackie National Park Service maria_mackie@nps.gov (303) 969-2971 v
Vice Chair Intermountain Region (720) 884-6125 c

12795 W. Alameda Pkwy (303) 969-2037 f
Lakewood, CO 80225-0287

NPS Nina Dutton National Park Service nina_dutton@nps.gov (415) 623-2217 v
333 Bush Street (415) 730-9472 c
San Franciso, CA 94104  f      

ST - ID Wendy Walter Idaho Department of Lands wwalter@idl.idaho.gov (208) 666-8648 v
3284 W. Industrial Loop (208) 755-2924 c
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815-6021 (208) 769-1524 f

ST - NV Mary Wells Nevada Division of Forestry mwilde@forestry.nv.gov (775)-684-2516 v
2478 Fairview Drive (775) 443-7759 c
Carson City, NV 89701 (775) 684-2570 f

ST - UT Ben Huntsman Utah Div. Of Forestry & Fire benhuntsman@utah.gov (801) 538-5413 v
1594 W. North Temple (385) 222-0513 c
Suite 3520 (801) 533-4111 f
Salt Lake City, UT 84114

Recorder Susan Brown US Forest Service, Sawtooth NF slbrown@fs.fed.us (208) 737-3303 v
2647 Kimberly Road East (208) 731-0295 c
Twin Falls, ID  83301 (208)  737-3308 f
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GBCG Sue Stewart US Forest Service sastewart@fs.fed.us (801) 625-5507 v
Intermountain Region (801) 721-5581 c
324 25th Street (801) 625-5594
Ogden, UT 84401

Technical Specialists
GB CO Sue Huston US Forest Service shuston@fs.fed.us (801) 625-5811 v

Intermountain Region
324 25th Street (801) 625-5365 f
Ogden, UT 84401

BUYT Sierra Hellstrom US Forest Service srhellstrom@fs.fed.us (801) 625-5764 v
BUYT Coordinator Intermountain Region (801) 940-4935c

324 25th Street (801) 625-5365 f
Ogden, UT 84401

GB OPS Eric Fransted BLM Idaho State Office efranste@blm.gov (208) 373-3855 v
1387 S. Vinnell Way (208) 972-7446 c
Boise, ID  83709 (208) 373-3850 f

GB DISP Jill Leguineche Boise Interagency Dispatch aleguineche@blm.gov (208) 384-3380 v
3948 South Development Avenue (208) 308-3634 c
Boise, ID  83705 (208) 384-3405 f

GB FCEA Cathy Baird US Forest Service cbaird@fs.fed.us (208) 384-3412 v    
1249 South Vinnell Way, Suite 200 (208) 830-5958 c    
Boise, Id  83709 f    

GB TRN Cindy Savoie BLM Nevada State Office csavoie@blm.gov (775) 861-6521 v
1340 Financial Blvd (775) 232-9292 c
Reno, NV  89502 (775) 861-6668 f

GB LOGS Kenny DeBerg Reno Fire Department debergk@reno.gov (775) 657-4614 v
315 Edison Way (775) 846-6618 c
Reno, NV  89502 (775) 858-1636 f
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